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ION NEO ZIP TOP LS 2/1 SKIN BLACK
CAPSULE
Code: 48222-4210

  € 129,99  € 149,99   - 13% 

ION NEO ZIP TOP LS 2/1 SKIN BLACK CAPSULE

LINE CONCEPT

ION Neo Tops are a must-have for every watersports nut hitting the sea or surf in milder climates.
Although mainly used in warmer waters to keep the sun and wind off the skin, they can also be used as a second layer underneath
your wetsuit.
Thanks to the plush, wool-like inside lining, these tops have a luxurious texture that feels great, even on bare skin!
Neo Tops have a more detailed and technical construction than that of the standard Rashguard, providing 100% UV protection,
efficient heat retention and a reduction in irritation and bruising often caused by the harness or surfboard.

MATERIALS

Smooth_Skin
Hot_Stuff
S_Type Neoprene

SIZES

46/XS
48/S
50/M
52/L
54/XL
56/XXL

 

Surfcorner Store
Viale Umago 27 47921 Rimini, Italy
+39 0541 083880 
Url: https://www.surfcornerstore.com/ion_neo_zip_top_ls_2_1_skin_black_capsule
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